ualiedey=y eacddy=y,.

"XE} $O[BS SAES 0} PIECY |00YoS aul A SWa)l asay] Jo aseyoind J0BIp JO ¥Rsal B AR ‘UOREDLNRI J0} ‘(eAcde peyiuept) sJaplo eBuByd Byt ILON

00°0% ‘SONIAYS XV.L NI TV1OL 00'0%
"SJ0M Q8] JO} pRUNDSI BRIR SN O} HIOMISED UONRASUOWap PV 60°672'S912Z8  Joo 08 60'522'59)'228 o8 | 1suo0 upws vsam | 1L 9seud slueg jeoniyoa ] Anos yuong
SNLLIFN AYvOa 100HDS 0L0Z/9L/EL IHL 1¥ NOILYOISL v JO/ANY TYAQEddY HOd 03LNASTHd SH3THO FONYHD S33IAxIS ZOC.@DNE.WZOO 40 AAVIINNS
1NNOWY
» SONIAVS (PayoENe 395) NOLLYNY 1dX3 LNOOWY JONVHO 10VHINDD  [oo|  woloveInoo 103r0Hd
XYL STVS a3sin3y INTHUND

SHITHO FONVHO SIDIAYEAS NOILONULSNOD



CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
PROJECT NAME: NCTC Phase 1A/l

CHANGE ORDER NO, 80
BOARD DATE: November 16, 2010

ITEM 1) Description: Add demonstration casework to EMS area required for lab work.

Reason for Change: This casework was requested by the program instructor in order to perform
demonstrations and discussions at a centrally located point in the EMS laboratory area.

Cost of Change: ADD: $0.00
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) ADD: $0.00
TOTAL COST: ADD: $0.00
Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date: -29.05%
Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases: $525,279.46
Change Orders due to Scope Changes for Project as a % of original contract:
Change Orders Generated by CSD for Project Improvements as a % of original contract: $0.00 0.000%
Change Orders Requested by Others as a % of criginal contract: -0,232%
Total Architect/Engineer omissions to date as a % of original contract; $25,896.56 0.081%
SUBMITTED BY:
is this a Design/Build continuing contract project? Yes ____ No X _/If Yes, enter this C.O. amount here: = $

L:AConst_Sves\Construction OperationsiProjects\SCTI_Main_Alt\Technical CentediNCTC Phase 1A-IN21 CONTRACT AMENDMENTS\Change Crders\l { 1610_CO#80unsigned.xls



Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 080 OWNER;
North County Technical Center Phase DATE: October 11, 2010 ARCHITECT: [
{Aand2 ’
4748 Beneva Road = CONTRACTOR: [
Sarasota, FL 34233 EIELD: D
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: '

 Willis A, Smith Construction, Inc. CONTRACT DATE: May 5, 2009 OTHER: []
5001 Lakewood Ranch Blvd. N. CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

Sarasota, Florida 34240

"THE CONTRACT iS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

{Inchide, where applicable, any undisputed amouni attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives}
-Add casework table in Rm. 2-124 (EMS) per ASI#19.

Cost to be applied to Construction Manager's GMP Contingency.

“The oﬁginal Contract Sum was

§ 31,805,856.00

_ The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ -9,640,632.91
~ The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 22,165,223.09

" The Contract Sum will be mcreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 0.00
The n_c_a_w Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 22,165,223.09

“The Contract Time will be increased by Zero {0) days.
-~ The date of Substantjal-Completion as of the.date of this Change Order therefore is January 31, 2011

'NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Coniract Time or Guaranteed Maximum
~Price which have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon
-~ by both the Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change
‘ '-Dxrectlve

L XNOT VAL!D UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Sch;_r_akcl Shultz Arch:t_ecture Willis A. Smith Construction, Inc. School Board of Sarasota County
"ARCHITECT (Firm name) -~ - - CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
677"N0rth Washinghn Blvd, _Suife 37, 5001 Lakewood Ranch Blvd, N., 1960 Landings Blvd., Sarasota,

:Sarasota Florida 34236 e Sarasota Florida 34240 Florida 34231
5 : ADDRESS

: BY (Srgrmtm )

_ James Roblson Benjamin W, Sasse Ronald Scwied
yect: Senior Project Manager Director Construction Services
(Typed name) (Typed name)}
1ofitfio [ [ 2ep
DATE DATE

AlA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright @ 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The Amarican Institute of Architects. All rights reserved, WARNING: This AIA”
Document is protecied by L8, Copyrigit Law and international Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of ihis AIS™ Document, or any
portien of i, may resull in severe civil and criminal penglties, and will ba prosecuted to the maxinnem exient possiblie under the faw. This document
was produced by AIA software at 08:01:32 en 10/11/2010 under Order No.G276066690_1 which expires on 12/15/2010, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (896088887)



